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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Man's Best Friends

I Robot

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle
WhiteFire

The Outlaws
Relentless

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Flash Bayou

Mad Max

Ashburn Mob

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle
StraightButta

Gridiron Gladiators
Action Jackson for President!!

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Mad Max

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Naptown

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle

Gridiron Gladiators
WhiteFire

Boococky Bandits

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs

Flash Bayou

Mad Max

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
I Robot

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
StraightButta

Gridiron Gladiators
WhiteFire

Relentless

109.70
147.30

91.70
117.50
160.20
191.50
102.70
120.80
164.10
205.90
113.60

83.50

160.30
132.00
189.50
190.30
134.00
154.70
156.40

98.50
176.40
164.90
154.80
192.40

126.30
137.30
123.40
153.10
142.40
110.20
132.10

91.50
143.90
159.80
124.70
103.30

162.60
120.50
157.60
147.80
109.20
207.00
104.60
144.20
132.30
150.00
205.80
141.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Naptown

Mad Max

Flash Bayou
Revolting Blob
Ashburn Mob
Chronic Boozers
Boococky Bandits
Gridiron Gladiators
StraightButta
NewGuy

Action Jackson for President!!
The Doughboys

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
I Robot

Naptown

Man's Best Friends
Revolting Blob
Chronic Boozers
WhiteFire
Relentless
Boococky Bandits
The Outlaws
NewGuy

The Doughboys

Flash Bayou
Revolting Blob
Man's Best Friends
I Robot

Ashburn Mob
Chronic Boozers
StraightButta
NewGuy

The Outlaws
Relentless

Action Jackson for President!!
The Doughboys

BooDogs

Man's Best Friends
Naptown

Ashburn Mob
Revolting Blob
Chronic Boozers
Up Hill Battle

The Outlaws
Boococky Bandits
Action Jackson for President!!
NewGuy

The Doughboys
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200.30
130.00
151.70
137.60
186.80
122.80
143.60
184.60
100.20
166.10
135.60
201.70

146.00
176.30
142.60
127.70
116.40
107.30
123.10

85.70
140.50
152.40
167.00
147.90

126.00
144.70
130.20
116.20
153.80
122.00
120.40
122.70
144.50

97.30
193.70
144.50

171.70
143.60
131.80
146.60
142.40
128.80
149.70
146.00
110.30
153.80
165.40
169.90
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
Flash Bayou
Naptown

Revolting Blob

I Robot

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
StraightButta
Boococky Bandits
NewGuy
Relentless

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Mad Max

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Naptown

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle

Gridiron Gladiators
WhiteFire

Boococky Bandits

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Flash Bayou

Mad Max

Naptown

Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle
StraightButta
Gridiron Gladiators
Boococky Bandits

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Flash Bayou

Mad Max
Revolting Blob
Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle
StraightButta
Gridiron Gladiators
NewGuy

167.30
144.40
131.30
124.60
117.60
170.30
101.70
194.00
119.10
171.80
141.30

96.40

109.90
124.60
108.70
142.30
120.90
132.90

90.10
136.20
139.00
137.40
117.50
128.60

128.40
166.00
111.40
169.30
133.30
106.70
134.80
131.10
137.80
184.80
118.60
127.10

193.10
152.20
156.10
165.00
126.90
156.20
167.30
180.00
168.60
215.90
223.70
217.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mad Max

BooDogs

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Man's Best Friends

Chronic Boozers

Ashburn Mob

Gridiron Gladiators

Up Hill Battle

WhiteFire

The Outlaws

The Doughboys

Action Jackson for President!!

| Robot

Flash Bayou
Revolting Blob
Man's Best Friends
Chronic Boozers
Ashburn Mob
Relentless
StraightButta
NewGuy

The Outlaws

The Doughboys
Action Jackson for President!!

Revolting Blob

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Man's Best Friends

Ashburn Mob

Chronic Boozers

| Robot

NewGuy

WhiteFire

The Outlaws

Action Jackson for President!!
The Doughboys

Relentless

Man's Best Friends

Ashburn Mob

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Chronic Boozers

Naptown

| Robot

The Outlaws

Action Jackson for President!!
WhiteFire

The Doughboys

Boococky Bandits

Relentless
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140.20
153.60
102.30
200.70
142.70
196.30
143.10
148.20
179.90
188.00
189.90

98.40

144.70
114.30
109.00
156.10
116.90
165.90

76.50
154.00
119.50
143.30
195.80
133.20

168.20
123.40
163.70
170.90
104.20
155.30
109.60
140.90
156.70
112.80
185.60
121.30

95.70
247.40
160.40
131.80

97.90
181.60
170.00
144.80
117.80
126.70

72.40
108.50
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

ParaCoopers 132.00 VS Ashburn Mob 191.60
Harrisburg Hogs 124.20 Vs Chronic Boozers 96.00
BooDogs 141.70 VS Mad Max 132.50
Flash Bayou 90.00 Vs Revolting Blob 144.20
Willamette Valley Velociraptors 128.90 Vs | Robot 220.70
Naptown 134.30 Vs Man's Best Friends 154.40
Florida Hurricanes 136.30 Vs Action Jackson for President!! 116.20
Disposable Heroes 156.90 Vs The Doughboys 140.30
Up Hill Battle 97.40 VS Gridiron Gladiators 155.00
StraightButta 131.50 Vs NewGuy 125.90
WhiteFire 189.10 Vs Relentless 58.90
Boococky Bandits 149.00 Vs The Outlaws 171.10

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

ParaCoopers 123.20 VS Harrisburg Hogs 119.30
BooDogs 170.60 Vs Chronic Boozers 99.10
Flash Bayou 106.80 Vs Ashburn Mob 166.20
Mad Max 91.50 Vs Willamette Valley Velociraptors 70.60
Naptown 159.60 VS Revolting Blob 133.10
Man's Best Friends 161.20 Vs I Robot 139.20
Florida Hurricanes 153.80 Vs Disposable Heroes 127.80
Up Hill Battle 163.50 Vs The Doughboys 139.70
StraightButta 134.30 VS Action Jackson for President!! 118.40
Gridiron Gladiators 171.10 Vs WhiteFire 162.30
Boococky Bandits 116.10 Vs NewGuy 149.10
The Outlaws 108.00 Vs Relentless 107.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

ParaCoopers 115.80 VS Chronic Boozers 103.50
Harrisburg Hogs 123.00 Vs Naptown 157.10
BooDogs 142.00 VS Ashburn Mob 147.80
Flash Bayou 95.80 Vs I Robot 166.10
Mad Max 173.50 VS Revolting Blob 189.40
Willamette Valley Velociraptors 122.80 Vs Man's Best Friends 151.70
Florida Hurricanes 69.50 VS The Doughboys 163.20
Disposable Heroes 96.60 Vs Boococky Bandits 117.00
Up Hill Battle 114.70 VS Action Jackson for President!! 125.60
StraightButta 160.00 Vs Relentless 146.00
Gridiron Gladiators 176.90 VS NewGuy 143.80
WhiteFire 148.90 Vs The Outlaws 130.70

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

ParaCoopers 158.60 VS Ashburn Mob 154.40
Harrisburg Hogs 160.20 Vs Chronic Boozers 142.50
BooDogs 128.60 VS | Robot 163.20
Flash Bayou 131.00 Vs Mad Max 122.50
Willamette Valley Velociraptors 131.00 Vs Naptown 113.90
Revolting Blob 86.20 Vs Man's Best Friends 181.00
Florida Hurricanes 126.10 Vs Action Jackson for President!! 180.30
Disposable Heroes 131.50 Vs The Doughboys 161.10
Up Hill Battle 123.40 VS Relentless 160.60
StraightButta 135.70 Vs Gridiron Gladiators 151.60
WhiteFire 148.10 VS Boococky Bandits 124.20
NewGuy 140.50 Vs The Outlaws 131.30
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Week 13 - NFL Week 13
ParaCoopers
Harrisburg Hogs
BooDogs

Mad Max
Revolting Blob
Man's Best Friends
Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Up Hill Battle
Gridiron Gladiators
NewGuy

The Outlaws

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Man's Best Friends
Revolting Blob
Harrisburg Hogs
Naptown

The Outlaws

The Doughboys
Florida Hurricanes
Disposable Heroes
Ashburn Mob
BooDogs

Gridiron Gladiators
I Robot

Mad Max

NewGuy
StraightButta

Up Hill Battle

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Flash Bayou

Revolting Blob

Chronic Boozers

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
The Doughboys

The Outlaws

Disposable Heroes

Florida Hurricanes

Action Jackson for President!!
Boococky Bandits

Harrisburg Hogs

Man's Best Friends

Naptown

ParaCoopers

Relentless

WhiteFire

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Ashburn Mob

The Doughboys

BooDogs

Up Hill Battle

Action Jackson for President!!

93.10
130.20
136.90
123.50
147.80
134.20
128.20
115.70
114.60
213.10
161.00
131.60

95.10
127.30
117.80
101.80
189.20
150.90
178.80
100.80
144.60

95.90
186.40
124.40
132.10
115.50
107.10
105.50

118.80
133.80
166.60
117.20
207.80
149.80
108.60
171.70
110.20
127.20
154.30
161.70
127.60
106.70
139.90
142.70

172.50
155.80
177.60
169.10
100.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Flash Bayou

| Robot

Naptown

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
Ashburn Mob

Chronic Boozers
StraightButta

Relentless

Boococky Bandits

WhiteFire

Action Jackson for President!!
The Doughboys

Flash Bayou

ParaCoopers

Chronic Boozers

Willamette Valley Velociraptors
WhiteFire

Action Jackson for President!!
Relentless

Boococky Bandits

Ashburn Mob

I Robot

Mad Max
BooDogs

Gridiron Gladiators
StraightButta

Up Hill Battle
NewGuy

| Robot

The Outlaws
Chronic Boozers
Florida Hurricanes
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147.90
168.40
138.90
111.10
166.60
113.70
166.50
146.40

98.90
185.70
123.20
124.30

129.30
111.80
127.40
102.40
133.70

88.30
118.40

87.50

208.40
157.50

98.50
162.80
205.00
129.10
113.90
130.30

242.00
117.30
183.10
165.20
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Boococky Bandits 119.00
Disposable Heroes 104.80
Flash Bayou 107.50
Gridiron Gladiators 137.50
Harrisburg Hogs 109.10
Mad Max 160.90
Man's Best Friends 90.80
Naptown 86.20
NewGuy 119.70
ParaCoopers 118.90
Relentless 37.70
Revolting Blob 88.50
StraightButta 179.30
WhiteFire 104.70
Willamette Valley Velociraptors 150.00
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

| Robot 162.40 VS The Doughboys
Chronic Boozers 98.70 Vs Up Hill Battle
Action Jackson for President!! 60.50
Ashburn Mob 120.10
Boococky Bandits 97.70
BooDogs 128.80
Disposable Heroes 78.90
Flash Bayou 134.00
Florida Hurricanes 181.90
Gridiron Gladiators 96.00
Harrisburg Hogs 85.40
Mad Max 111.90
Man's Best Friends 82.10
Naptown 167.90
NewGuy 121.50
ParaCoopers 116.30
Relentless 73.00
Revolting Blob 180.30
StraightButta 102.50
The Outlaws 107.80
WhiteFire 142.00
Willamette Valley Velociraptors 79.70
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106.00
125.70
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